
MPH 5/9/2024

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Shayla Schneider Phoebe (3pm) 17.013

Open 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.165 $237.98)

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.258 $198.30)

3 Amberleigh Moore Lion N Jules 14.295 $158.63)

4 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.302 $118.98)

5 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.359 $79.31)

6 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.399

7 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.424

8 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.426

9 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.433

10 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.454

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.488

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 14.49

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.517

Tanya Ledbetter Dash Thru Red Lights 14.635

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.657

Division II
1 Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 14.67 $214.18)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.697 $178.47)

3 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 14.707 $142.77)

4 Tammy Brusch December Moon 14.715 $107.08)

5 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.732 $71.38)

6 Janet Kach-Copher Merada De Suen 14.797

7 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 14.902

8 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.908

9 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 14.937

10 Makenna Price Kitty 14.965

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.984

Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 14.994

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.995

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 15.044

Kamy Dacus Buzz 15.086

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.093

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.096

Rayna Johnson Pendleton On The Rox 15.105

Hadley Setniker Herks Smokin Aces 15.111

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.121

Lindsey Moughler Lil Frosty Royal 15.136

Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 15.146

Division III
1 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.168 $182.46)

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 15.178 $152.02)

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.312 $121.62)

4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.316 $91.21)

5 Sydney VonMoos Jess 15.369 $60.81)



6 Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.377

7 Joely Williamson Conn Mann 15.384

8 Kamy Dacus Gunner 15.491

9 Shelby Lewis Britches 15.565

10 Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.634

Jerri Mann Electric Gunsasmokin 15.642

Jerri Mann Cool Smart N Gold 15.658

Division IV
1 Teresa Yandell-Mantei Fox 15.705 $158.66)

2 Sydney VonMoos Stealer 16.073 $132.19)

3 Rocky Way Ace 16.099 $105.76)

4 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Montana 16.109 $79.31)

5 Deborah Watson Sassy 16.117 $52.88)

6 Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.288

7 Jerri Mann JS Lucys Famous 16.296

8 Sharon Woods Dealin Dollars 16.356

9 Wendy Guinn Here Comes The Rooster 16.479

10 Erika Rathjen Drifter 16.703

Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 16.822

Kristan Cross Rylie 16.828

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 17.365

Harper Setniker Bully With A Stick 17.634

Payton Barnette Sugar 17.648

Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 17.711

Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman "Melvin" 18.269

Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 18.435

Zaharah Clayton Badger Dun Right 32.684

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Carissa Bottensek FrenchRecklessEyes no time

Bailey Lewis Spice no time

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry no time

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" no time

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan no time

Open 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.258 $136.34)

2 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.302 $119.27)

3 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.359 $85.19)

4 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.399

5 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.424

6 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.426

7 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.454

8 Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 14.49

9 David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.517

10 Tanya Ledbetter Dash Thru Red Lights 14.635

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.657

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 14.67

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.697

Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 14.707

Division II



1 Janet Kach-Copher Merada De Suen 14.797 $122.69)

2 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 14.902 $107.35)

3 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 14.937 $76.68)

4 Makenna Price Kitty 14.965

5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.984

6 Kamy Dacus Buzz 15.086

7 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.093

8 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 15.146

9 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.168

10 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 15.178

Division III
1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.312 $104.53)

2 Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.377 $91.44)

3 Joely Williamson Conn Mann 15.384 $65.31)

4 Kamy Dacus Gunner 15.491

5 Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.634

Division IV
1 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Montana 16.109 $90.90)

2 Deborah Watson Sassy 16.117 $79.51)

3 Sharon Woods Dealin Dollars 16.356 $56.79)

4 Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 17.711

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan no time

Carissa Bottensek FrenchRecklessEyes no time

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.359 $68.26)

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.433

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.657

Division II
1 Makenna Price Kitty 14.965 $61.42)

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.984

Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 14.994

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.995

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.096

Hadley Setniker Herks Smokin Aces 15.111

Division III
1 Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.634 $52.32)

Division IV
1 Harper Setniker Bully With A Stick 17.634 $45.50)

Zaharah Clayton Badger Dun Right 32.684

Addyson Currier Professor Olena (7pm) no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.359 $46.57)

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.433

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.657

Division II



1 Makenna Price Kitty 14.965 $41.64)

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.984

Division III
1 Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.634 $34.29)

Division IV
Addyson Currier Professor Olena (7pm) no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.165 $33.27)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.258

Division II
1 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 15.044 $29.74)

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.093

Division III
1 Joely Williamson Conn Mann 15.384 $24.49)

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.258 $19.97)

Division II
1 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.093 $17.84)

Division III
1 Joely Williamson Conn Mann 15.384 $14.69)

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Tanya Ledbetter Dash Thru Red Lights 14.635 $57.63)

2 Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 14.994 $38.42)

Dellaney Vroman Lenas Dacin Hiada (7pm) 15.1

Division II
1 Makenna Finney Peppy (5pm) 15.489 $85.87)

Division IV
1 Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun (5pm) 16.521 $37.85)

2 Kristan Cross Rylie 16.828 $25.23)

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 17.365

Payton Barnette Sugar 17.648

Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 17.711

Bridgett Carlson Sensae (5pm) 17.81

Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman "Melvin" 18.269

Cody Lewis Dale (5pm) 18.421

Jocelyn Holt Mac (7pm) 18.507

Zaharah Clayton Badger Dun Right 32.684

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 17.711 $19.53)

Division II
1 Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman "Melvin" 18.269 $15.47)



OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.424 $42.00)

2 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 15.146

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.424 $42.00)

2 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 15.146

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.433 $35.00)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.697

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.433 $35.00)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.697

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.426 $52.50)

2 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 14.937 $35.00)

3 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 16.822

Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance (5pm) no time

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.426 $52.50)

2 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 14.937 $35.00)

3 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 16.822

Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance (5pm) no time

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry no time

OBRA 500 1st and 2nd Race

Moved up to 1000 1st and 2nd Race


